
Sherpa OCD SHERPA 0200HO11458    PERSEUS x SPRING x SUPERSIRE

AMMON-PEACHEY SHANA

FOURTH DAM

AMMON-PEACHEY SHANA

FOURTH DAM

PINE-TREE MARTHA SHEEN TY

FIFTH DAM

 WESTCOAST PERSEUS

 OCD SPRING SNAPPY 34275 EX-90-3E-CAN

 WESTENRADE SPRING

 OCD SUPERSIRE SNAPPY GP-80-3YR-USA

 SEAGULL-BAY SUPERSIRE

 OCD ROBUST SHIMMER EX-90-2E-USA DOM

GMACE LPI +3157    PRO$ 1780

  DPF RDF BLF CNF XIF BYF MWC CVF HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5C HH6F HCDF HMWC  

Reg. #: HO840M3142935459 aAa: 315246 DMS: 345

Born: 10/18/2017 Kappa Casein: AB Beta Casein: A2A2

PRODUCTION  377 Herds   3531 Daughters   93% Rel GMACE 25*DEC 

Milk kg

672
Fat kg

28
Fat %

+0.01
Protein kg

56
Protein %

+0.28

Milking Speed

83
Milking Temperament

97
Methane Efficiency

104
Feed Efficiency

105
BMR

96

HEALTH & REPRODUCTION Immunity    108

    Herd Life 106     Calf Immunity 104

    Somatic Cell Score 107     Calving Ability 101

    Daughter Fertility 104     Daughter Calving Ability 105

    Body Condition Score 105     Metabolic Disease Resistance 100

    Mastitis Resistance 106     Calf Health 94

    Lactation Persistency 103

CONFORMATION   184 Herds    1068 Daughters    89% Rel GMACE 25*DEC  

    Conformation 0     Dairy Strength 1

    Mammary System 2     Rump -8

    Feet & Legs 0

 Udder Depth Shallow  2S  

 Udder Texture Fleshy  -2  

 Median Suspensory Strong  2  

 Fore Attachment Strong  2  

 Fore Teat Placement Wide  3W  

 Rear Udder Height High  2  

 Rear Udder Width Wide  3  

 Rear Teat Placement Close  3C  

 Teat Length Short  0  

 Foot Angle Steep  4  

 Heel Depth Deep  2  

 Bone Quality Coarse  -2  

 Rear Legs Side View Posty  2S  

 Rear Legs Rear View Straight  3  

 Stature Short  1S  

 Chest Width Wide  3  

 Body Depth Shallow  -2  

 Rib Structure Angular  1  

 Loin Strength Weak  -3  

 Rump Angle High  10H  

 Pin Width Wide  1  
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